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Sr. 

Department of Mechatronics Engineering 
New Horizon Institute of Technology and Management 
(Approved by AICTE& DTE, Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

1 

Anand Nagar, Kavesar, Off Ghodbundar Road, 
Thane (West,-400615 

MTL301, MTLS02, MTDL07031 �MTL601, MTC503 
Total Cost of the Laboratory as on today: Rs.- 10,03,210 / 
Faculty In-charge of the Laboratory: Dr. Vilas Mapare 
Technical Supporting Staff: Ms. Suchitra Morbale 

2. 
3 

No. 

4 

Details of Computer/ Apparatus / Equipments/ 
Instruments in the Laboratories 
Printer L3210 

WiFi Router 
HOD Computer 
Computers 

Prepared By 

Room No: TF- 610 

Lab Incharge 

Verified By 

HOD 

Grand Total 

THA) 
n/Seal 

Coleg/ 

Phone: 022-25971778 022-25970815 

e-mail: headmtrx(@nhitm.ac.in 
Websitc: www.nhitm.ac.in 
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SDBobo 
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2023 
2023 
2017 
2023 

Cost 

(Rs) 
10,780/ 
2,796/ 
29,250/ 
8,53,675/ 

Rs.8,96,501/ 
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